
MARYLAND BOARD OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SPECIALISTS TRAINING ON RECENT CHANGES TO BOARD OPERATIONS AND 
REQUIREMENTS
APRIL 26TH 2024 10-11:30AM               1.5 CEUs CREDITED TO THOSE ON THIS ROSTER

First name Last name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
aevangelista@frederickc
ountymd.gov aeva********@***.gov 1 hr 33 min 10:09 AM 11:42 AM

sankyspunkyify sank*******@***.com 1 hr 49 min 9:53 AM 11:42 AM
Bonnie Anthony bonn************@***.com 1 hr 46 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
James Merrow -BDCOMM- james.merrow@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Andrea Bean hdbe****@***.org 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Andrew Bena aben*****@***.com 1 hr 35 min 10:07 AM 11:42 AM
D Bernard dber********@***.com 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
Lauren Biddinger hdbi****@***.org 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Rena Blakely hdbl****@***.org 1 hr 54 min 9:59 AM 11:53 AM
Thomas Boyd 1460******@***.com 1 hr 36 min 10:14 AM 11:50 AM
Jerod Briscoe jab3***@***.com 1 hr 28 min 10:14 AM 11:43 AM
Josephene Brown josm**********@***.com 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Thomas Burja hdbu****@***.org 1 hr 6 min 10:28 AM 11:45 AM
J C caba*****@***.com 2 min 10:01 AM 10:03 AM
William Carter wcar*********@***.com 1 hr 42 min 10:01 AM 11:43 AM
Angie Scramlin -CCHD- angie.scramlin@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Rachel Burbey -CCHD- rachel.burbey@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:50 AM 11:37 AM
LaShawn Chamberlain hdch****@***.org 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Gloria Choe gcho*****@***.com 1 hr 46 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
Hailey Coleman sele***@***.com 1 hr 19 min 10:04 AM 11:33 AM
Jasmine Copeland jico********@***.com 2 hr 16 min 10:22 AM 12:38 PM
Lauren Couch hdco****@***.org 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Bill Dehn hdde****@***.org 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Kimberly Dillman bkdi*****@***.com 1 hr 51 min 10:00 AM 11:52 AM
M. Dossa mtkd****@***.com 56 min 9:59 AM 10:55 AM
Gretchen Ekstrom ekst***@***.net 1 hr 39 min 10:03 AM 11:42 AM
Debra Freeman debr*************@***.com 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Paul Galanek gala*****@***.com 1 hr 49 min 9:53 AM 11:42 AM
Wondyfraw Getachew wond*******************@***.com 1 hr 43 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Abi Girl jeko****@***.com 1 hr 53 min 10:03 AM 12:06 PM
Josh Gruver wats*****@***.com 1 hr 45 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
Tom Gruver hdgr****@***.org 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
John Hagens john******@***.com 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Kellen Hamill hdha****@***.org 3 hr 21 min 9:56 AM 1:17 PM
Stephen Hammond hdha****@***.org 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Andrea Hanley andr***********@***.com 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
amy hart amy.******@***.com 1 hr 24 min 10:16 AM 11:41 AM
Adam Fetterman -HCHD- adam.fetterman@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Ashley McMahon -HCHD- ashley.mcmahon@maryland.gov 1 hr 16 min 10:03 AM 11:19 AM
Autumn Cornbrooks -HCHD- autumn.cornbrooks@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Bonnie Harbin -HCHD- bonnie.harbin@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Dan Driscoll -HCHD- dan.driscoll@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Douglas Lee -HCHD- douglas.lee@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:57 AM 11:43 AM
Hannah Lux -HCHD- hannah.lux@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Inga Ali -HCHD- inga.ali@maryland.gov 1 hr 52 min 10:00 AM 11:52 AM
James Weixel -HCHD- james.weixel@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Justin Waszkiewicz -HCHD- justin.waszkiewicz@maryland.gov 1 hr 37 min 10:05 AM 11:43 AM
Lisa Kalama -HCHD- lisa.kalama@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Mailyn Aviles -HCHD- mailyn.aviles@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Thomas Kotlar -HCHD- thomas.kotlar@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Al Herb hdhe****@***.org 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Kimberly Hildebrandt khil********@***.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Bill Hopkins bunk**********@***.com 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Nneka Bliss Ijeabuonwu nekk******@***.com 24 min 10:04 AM 10:28 AM
Shavaun J sh.j******@***.com 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Jan Jaminal jand*****************@***.com 1 hr 47 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
DeKarra Johnson djoh*****@***.com 1 hr 39 min 10:03 AM 11:42 AM
Meghan Johnson hdjo****@***.org 1 hr 47 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Natisha Joseph nati**********@***.com 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Nadia Kendall nadi*********@***.com 5 min 10:37 AM 10:42 AM
Jennifer Kenney hdke****@***.org 1 hr 2 min 9:56 AM 10:58 AM
Courtney Klein cour***********@***.com 2 hr 10:13 AM 12:14 PM
Dennis Lamont hdla****@***.org 1 hr 49 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Tracy Leach trac*@***.com 1 hr 49 min 9:53 AM 11:42 AM
Myra Leonard swee*********@***.com 1 hr 34 min 10:07 AM 11:42 AM
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First name Last name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Charlotte Lewis hdle****@***.org 2 hr 2 min 9:58 AM 12:01 PM
Steve Martin skee******@***.com 1 hr 44 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Dan McCann dan.********@***.com 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Adewole Adegborioye -MDE- adewole.adegborioye@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 9:54 AM 11:39 AM
Amy Laliberte -MDE- amy.laliberte@maryland.gov 1 hr 39 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
Andrew Bena -MDE- andrew.bena1@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Bethany Liberto -MDE- bethany.liberto1@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
Heather Merritt -MDE- heather.merritt@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
John Boris -MDE- john.boris@maryland.gov 1 hr 34 min 9:56 AM 11:30 AM
Kathy Brohawn -MDE- kathy.brohawn@maryland.gov 1 hr 41 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Mary Ogunjinmi -MDE- mary.ogunjinmi@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Mary Phipps-Dickerson -MDE- mary.phipps-dickerson@maryland.gov 1 hr 41 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
Michelle Walston -MDE- michelle.walston@maryland.gov 1 hr 49 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Naomi Howell -MDE- naomi.howell@maryland.gov 29 min 10:21 AM 10:50 AM
Natalie Wolff -MDE- natalie.wolff@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Robert Kutchman -MDE- robert.kutchman1@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Steven Krieg -MDE- steven.krieg@maryland.gov 1 hr 48 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Tamara Davis -MDE- tamara.davis@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Alicia Oscar -MDH- alicia.oscar@maryland.gov 4 hr 10 min 9:07 AM 1:18 PM
Amy Hontz -MDH- amy.hontz@maryland.gov 1 hr 40 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Angela Richardson -MDH- angela.richardson@maryland.gov 1 hr 59 min 9:58 AM 11:57 AM
Angelese A. Davis -MDH- angelese.davis@maryland.gov 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
AnneMarie McKenzie -MDH- annemarie.mckenzie@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
Ash Brunner -MDH- ash.brunner@maryland.gov 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Brian Dicken -MDH- brian.dicken@maryland.gov 1 hr 50 min 9:54 AM 11:44 AM
Brian Flynn -MDH- brian.flynn@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:41 AM
Brooke Hebb -MDH- brooke.hebb@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Bryce A. Manges -MDH- bryce.manges@maryland.gov 1 hr 41 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Casie Handleman -MDH- casie.handleman2@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Cheryl R. Chaney -MDH- cherylr.chaney@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Christina Thayer -MDH- christina.thayer@maryland.gov 1 hr 58 min 9:50 AM 11:48 AM
Craig Umbel -MDH- craig.umbel@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:59 AM 11:46 AM
Crystal Ankenbrand -MDH- crystal.ankenbrand1@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Eli Reed -MDH- eli.reed@maryland.gov 1 hr 41 min 10:00 AM 11:43 AM
Erika Hercher -MDH- erika.hercher@maryland.gov 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Gayle Schneider -MDH- gayle.schneider@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Hee Song -MDH- hee.song@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 9:59 AM 11:44 AM
Jessica Hicks-Brown -MDH- jessica.hicks-brown@maryland.gov 1 hr 41 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Joe Mancuso -MDH- joe.mancuso@maryland.gov 3 hr 45 min 9:54 AM 1:39 PM
Joshua Cho -MDH- joshua.cho1@maryland.gov 1 hr 40 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Joshua L. Parker -MDH- joshua.parker@maryland.gov 1 hr 53 min 9:58 AM 11:50 AM
Joshua Pilkerton -MDH- joshua.pilkerton@maryland.gov 1 hr 48 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Julie B. Sabatino -MDH- julieb.sabatino@maryland.gov 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Julie Becraft -MDH- julie.becraft@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Justin Groff -MDH- justin.groff@maryland.gov 1 hr 49 min 9:56 AM 11:45 AM
Kim Burns -MDH- kim.burns@maryland.gov 37 min 10:00 AM 10:37 AM
Kimmy Armstrong -MDH- kimmy.armstrong@maryland.gov 53 min 10:18 AM 11:11 AM
Kirk Engle -MDH- kirk.engle@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Kristen Geroski -MDH- kristen.geroski@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 10:00 AM 11:45 AM
Latoya Reeder -MDH- latoya.reeder1@maryland.gov 1 hr 54 min 9:48 AM 11:42 AM
Linden Webb -MDH- linden.webb@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 10:00 AM 11:45 AM
Lisa Laschalt -MDH- lisa.laschalt@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Lisa Staley -MDH- lisa.staley@maryland.gov 2 hr 13 min 9:56 AM 12:08 PM
Margaret E. Kratz -MDH- margaret.kratz@maryland.gov 2 hr 38 min 9:59 AM 12:36 PM
Marissa Mumbulo -MDH- marissa.mumbulo@maryland.gov 12 min 11:29 AM 11:42 AM
Mark Xander -MDH- mark.xander@maryland.gov 1 hr 10 min 10:34 AM 11:45 AM
Matthew Cumers -MDH- matthew.cumers@maryland.gov 1 hr 53 min 9:50 AM 1:39 PM
Matthew Lindsey -MDH- matthew.lindsey@maryland.gov 2 hr 1 min 9:59 AM 12:00 PM
Melinda Smith -MDH- melinda.smith@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 10:00 AM 11:45 AM
Melissa Masiak -MDH- melissa.masiak@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Michael McNeely -MDH- michael.mcneely@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Mikala Stephenson -MDH- mikala.stephenson@maryland.gov 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
Nadia K. Diaz -MDH- nadia.diaz@maryland.gov 1 hr 2 min 10:42 AM 11:43 AM
Nicole Alonge-Smart -MDH- nicole.alonge-smart1@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Nicole Bowman -MDH- nicole.bowman@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
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Omar Esquivias -MDH- omar.esquivias@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 10:02 AM 11:46 AM
Patricia Vauls -MDH- patricia.vauls@maryland.gov 1 hr 11 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Penny Wisner -MDH- penny.wisner@maryland.gov 1 hr 32 min 10:10 AM 11:42 AM
Richard Brace -MDH- richard.brace@maryland.gov 1 hr 32 min 10:10 AM 11:42 AM
Rita Bastola -MDH- rita.bastola@maryland.gov 1 hr 39 min 9:53 AM 11:33 AM
Robert Maffei -MDH- robert.maffei@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Ryan Hayward -MDH- ryan.hayward@maryland.gov 1 hr 52 min 9:48 AM 11:42 AM
Sherry Williams -MDH- sherry.williams1@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Stephanie Rowles -MDH- stephanie.rowles@maryland.gov 1 hr 40 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
Tony Lattanzi -MDH- tony.lattanzi@maryland.gov 26 min 10:05 AM 10:31 AM
William Miciche hdmi****@***.org 1 hr 9 min 9:50 AM 10:59 AM
Joseph Cabahug -MMD- joseph.cabahug@maryland.gov 1 hr 39 min 10:03 AM 11:42 AM
Carol Mohan-Wyndham hdmo****@***.org 1 hr 57 min 9:45 AM 11:42 AM
Wendell Moore wamo*****@***.com 1 hr 18 min 10:24 AM 11:42 AM
anne morse anne*******@***.com 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Victoria Mucciacciaro hdmu****@***.org 1 hr 48 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
william murray wmur*****@***.com 1 hr 54 min 9:48 AM 11:42 AM
Karli Murray karl********@***.com 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Bridget Nadolny hdbb****@***.org 1 hr 46 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Paris Newman newp*****@***.com 4 min 11:39 AM 11:42 AM
Cara Dunne cdun******@***.com 1 hr 47 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Hank Oswald hosw*****@***.com 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Christopher Owens hdow****@***.org 1 hr 50 min 10:02 AM 11:52 AM
Sharon Pawlowski hdsp****@***.org 1 hr 46 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
Samantha Peternel hdpe****@***.org 1 hr 4 min 9:55 AM 10:59 AM
John Nickerson -QACHD- john.nickerson@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
Kelly Kunsch -QACHD- kelly.kunsch@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Lauren Armbruster -QACHD- laurena.armbruster@maryland.gov 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
Samantha Hiner -QACHD- samantha.hiner@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Devon Rappaport DRap******@***.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:57 AM 11:43 AM
Ann Rose annc*****@***.com 1 hr 45 min 10:05 AM 11:51 AM
Kimberly Roy hdro****@***.org 1 hr 46 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Amanda Savage hdsa****@***.org 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Rachel Murphy -SMCHD- rachell.murphy@maryland.gov 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Susan Morris -SMCHD- susan.morris@maryland.gov 1 hr 41 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Kate Smith ktfo***@***.com 1 hr 48 min 9:59 AM 11:47 AM
N. Stewart nste********@***.com 1 hr 39 min 10:03 AM 11:42 AM
Mark Takacs hdta****@***.org 3 hr 49 min 9:50 AM 1:39 PM
Anne K. Siefer -TCHD- annek.siefer@maryland.gov 1 hr 49 min 9:53 AM 11:42 AM
Avery M. Dunn -TCHD- avery.dunn@maryland.gov 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Brennan Greene -TCHD- brennan.greene1@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:56 AM 11:42 AM
David B. Russ -TCHD- david.russ@maryland.gov 1 hr 47 min 9:56 AM 11:43 AM
Meagan G. Dejter -TCHD- meagan.dejter@maryland.gov 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Philip Mcintee -TCHD- philip.mcintee@maryland.gov 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Renee R. Levy -TCHD- renee.levy@maryland.gov 1 hr 48 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Sarah Stevanus -TCHD- sarah.stevanus@maryland.gov 1 hr 39 min 10:03 AM 11:42 AM
Vera Thompson vlth********@***.com 1 hr 38 min 10:04 AM 11:42 AM
Alex Torrella alex*********@***.com 1 hr 45 min 10:01 AM 11:45 AM
S Trescott sltr******@***.com 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
len walinski lwwa******@***.com 1 hr 20 min 9:56 AM 11:17 AM
CHRISTOPHER WALKER chri******@***.com 1 hr 41 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
kari warpinski kari**********@***.com 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Jay White jay.*********@***.com 2 hr 25 min 9:50 AM 12:15 PM
Julianna White hdwh****@***.org 2 hr 2 min 9:57 AM 11:59 AM
Brittney A. Ames -WICHD- brittney.ames@maryland.gov 36 min 11:05 AM 11:42 AM
Johnnie C. Rossy -WICHD- johnnie.rossy@maryland.gov 1 hr 37 min 9:55 AM 11:32 AM
Meghan E. Paulus -WICHD- meghan.paulus@maryland.gov 37 min 11:05 AM 11:42 AM
Carter Wilhelm cnoo******@***.com 28 sec 10:03 AM 10:04 AM
Megan Wilhelm mega*********@***.com 1 hr 35 min 10:07 AM 11:42 AM
Donato Williams tras******@***.com 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
jeff Williams jeff**************@***.com 51 min 10:51 AM 11:42 AM
Marilyn Wise hdwi****@***.org 1 hr 52 min 9:50 AM 11:42 AM
Katelyn Wolf awol****@***.com 1 hr 40 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Aaron 1 min 9:58 AM 9:59 AM
Aaron Busch 1 hr 1 min 10:00 AM 11:01 AM
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Akintunde Longe 1 hr 10 min 10:00 AM 11:10 AM
Akintunde Longe 30 min 11:12 AM 11:42 AM
Alexander Pierce 1 hr 48 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
Alicia Evangelista 10 min 9:58 AM 10:09 AM
Ameneh Rafiei 1 hr 41 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Ashley Baxter 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Bishaw Woldemariam 2 hr 48 min 10:10 AM 12:57 PM
Brian Jack, LEHS 1335 1 hr 49 min 9:53 AM 11:42 AM
Brian Rice 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Cindy Serman 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
Danielle Drell 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Deborah Boyd 1 hr 47 min 9:57 AM 11:43 AM
Donna Breckenridge 1 hr 31 min 10:11 AM 11:42 AM
Dustin Mathers 1 hr 40 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
Eugene Siewierski 2 hr 1 min 9:55 AM 11:56 AM
Evan Carrozza 1 hr 53 min 9:53 AM 11:45 AM
Evelyn Hoban 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Francis Coreas 1 hr 41 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Geraldine Day 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
Glenn R Belmore 1 hr 54 min 9:50 AM 11:44 AM
gwendolyn hector 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Heidi Benham 1 hr 40 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
Jacquelyn Mcgrady 1 hr 7 min 9:52 AM 11:00 AM
Jacquelyn Mcgrady 41 min 11:02 AM 11:43 AM
JAMES R Powell 1 hr 36 min 9:58 AM 11:34 AM
Jason Flemming 16 min 9:51 AM 10:08 AM
Jason Flemming 1 hr 33 min 10:08 AM 11:42 AM
Jennifer Wright 1 hr 45 min 9:57 AM 11:42 AM
jerry welch 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:43 AM
jerry welch 1 hr 44 min 9:59 AM 11:43 AM
jerry welch 1 hr 43 min 10:00 AM 11:43 AM
Jessica Speaker 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
John Ernst 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
Kenny Welch 1 hr 34 min 10:07 AM 11:42 AM
Kevin 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Krin 1 hr 40 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Laura Pfeiffer 1 hr 48 min 9:54 AM 11:42 AM
M.CROOK 1 hr 38 min 10:04 AM 11:42 AM
Margie Epps 1 hr 17 min 9:53 AM 11:10 AM
Melanie Clark 1 hr 41 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Mia L 37 sec 10:01 AM 10:02 AM
Mia Lowery 1 hr 39 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
Mike Cobb 1 hr 56 min 9:57 AM 11:53 AM
Modupe Oluwawemimo 1 hr 35 min 10:07 AM 11:42 AM
Patrick McFadden 1 hr 30 min 9:56 AM 11:26 AM
Robert Freemon 1 hr 51 min 9:58 AM 11:49 AM
Ryan Kuenzel 1 hr 50 min 9:51 AM 11:42 AM
Ryan Rappaport 1 hr 51 min 9:51 AM 11:43 AM
Ryan Worden 1 hr 53 min 9:52 AM 11:45 AM
Sabrina 1 hr 46 min 9:58 AM 11:44 AM
sarath seneviratne 1 hr 49 min 9:55 AM 11:43 AM
Sheyenne S 1 hr 40 min 10:02 AM 11:42 AM
slmatthews 1 hr 53 min 9:50 AM 11:43 AM
Stephen Kirsch 1 hr 50 min 9:52 AM 11:42 AM
Tanice Bailey 4 min 10:03 AM 10:07 AM
Tanice Bailey 21 min 10:09 AM 10:31 AM
Tanice Bailey 45 min 10:57 AM 11:42 AM
terri.
keehan1@maryland.gov 1 hr 46 min 9:58 AM 11:44 AM

Tobias Allen 1 hr 47 min 9:55 AM 11:42 AM
Todd Ward, Baltimore 
City 1 hr 44 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM

Trudy Hyde 1 hr 40 min 10:01 AM 11:42 AM
Tyler Kelley 1 hr 43 min 9:58 AM 11:42 AM
Valerie Nadine Millings 1 hr 42 min 10:00 AM 11:42 AM
Vanita 1 hr 39 min 10:03 AM 11:42 AM
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William Ensor 1 hr 52 min 9:50 AM 11:42 AM
Zackary Silvast 41 min 11:02 AM 11:42 AM
Zac Williamsen - MCHD 1 hr 16 min 10:04 AM 11:19 AM
+1 202-***-**37 1 hr 31 min 10:11 AM 11:42 AM
+1 202-***-**46 5 min 10:01 AM 10:06 AM
+1 240-***-**00 1 hr 42 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
+1 240-***-**95 2 min 10:06 AM 10:08 AM
+1 301-***-**30 8 min 9:59 AM 10:06 AM
+1 301-***-**35 8 min 9:58 AM 10:06 AM
+1 301-***-**96 24 min 10:33 AM 10:58 AM
+1 410-***-**03 47 min 9:56 AM 10:43 AM
+1 410-***-**28 1 hr 43 min 9:59 AM 11:42 AM
+1 410-***-**43 44 min 10:09 AM 10:54 AM
+1 410-***-**82 1 hr 34 min 9:58 AM 11:32 AM
+1 410-***-**92 8 min 9:54 AM 10:02 AM
+1 410-***-**96 3 min 10:05 AM 10:07 AM
+1 443-***-**03 57 min 11:04 AM 12:01 PM
+1 443-***-**09 31 min 10:00 AM 10:30 AM
+1 443-***-**71 1 hr 24 min 10:14 AM 11:38 AM
+1 443-***-**80 1 hr 38 min 10:04 AM 11:42 AM


